Deutsche - Gehorlosen - Bowlingmeisterschaften

19.06.2025 bis 21.06.2025

CCR Bowling, Bernwardstr. 11, 31134 Hildesheim

Damen - All Events

Platz

- -
o ©®® N O RAWON-=

W W W W WNDNDNDMDDNDNDDMDMDMDDNDDNND=LD QO QO Q2
H WON =20 © 0 NO G A WDN -0 O 00 NO G A~ ONDD

Name
Linz, Tina
Diachenko, Alla
Forsyth, Sabrina
Honig, Thalia
Velychko, Daryna
Herbst, Madita
Klinke, Melanie
Schwenker, Micaela
Semizenko, Victoria

. Becker-Daschmann, Dagmar
. Ohlendorf, Marina

. Rudelt, Nadine

. Emmerich, Julia

. Hecht, Marion

. Solomashenko, Viktoriia
. Klapper. Daniela

. Linz, Leonie

. Sager, Carina

. Putchenko, Evelina

. Koschmidder, Coco-Lilly
. Satterlund, Emma

. Mdller, Heike

. Yorulmaz, Semra

. Schwenker, Sabrina

. Hangen, Heike

. Schwenker, Christin

. Koschmidder-Salman, Corina
. Herbst, Manuela

. Kohler, Nicole

. Hoffmann, Angelina

. Pompetzki. Laura

. Schmidt, Cornelia

. Bobrov, Leyla

. Gléde-Jansen, Denise

Verein
GSV Braunschweig
GSV Minchen
GSV Braunschweig
GSV Osnabriick
GBKSV Stuttgart
GSV Braunschweig
GSV Miinchen
GSV Osnabriick
GSV Braunschweig
GBKSYV Stuttgart
GSV Braunschweig
GSV Braunschweig
GSV Miinchen
GSBV Halle/Saale
GSV Braunschweig
GSBV Halle/Saale
GSV Braunschweig
GSV Braunschweig
GSV Braunschweig
GSV Braunschweig
GBKSV Stuttgart
GSBV Halle/Saale
GBKSV Stuttgart
GSV Osnabriick
GBKSV Stuttgart
GSV Osnabriick
GSV Braunschweig
GSV Braunschweig
GBKSV Stuttgart
GSV Braunschweig
GSV Osnabriick
GSBV Halle/Saale
GSV Braunschweig
GSV Osnabriick

Einzel
1073
1068
1026
1017
983
928
887
937
954
985
922
913
832
903
939
949
940
855
656
592
1006
720
880
868
861
922
872
750
714
593
510
756

Doppel
1175
1125
1138
1125
1044
1030
1180
1149
1021
998
986
1001
1002
939
932
858
874
816
643
564
1040
727
960
862
1000
886
867

693
695
523

805

Team
1164
1168
1161
982
1043
1101
977
952
1037
1014
983
896
890
861
832
853
801
878
636
532
614
413
281
255

841

370

562

Spiele

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
15
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
9

6

4

Summe
3412
3361
3325
3124
3070
3059
3044
3038
3012
2997
2891
2810
2724
2703
2703
2660
2615
2549
1935
1688
2660
1860
2121
1985
1861
1808
1739
1591
1407
1288
1033
1126
805
562

Schnitt
189,56
186,72
184,72
173,56
170,56
169,94
169,11
168,78
167,33
166,50
160,61
156,11
151,33
150,17
150,17
147,78
145,28
141,61
107,50
93,78
166,25
124,00
151,50
141,79
155,08
150,67
144,92
132,58
117,25
107,33
86,08
125,11
134,17
140,50




